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SPECIFICATIONS

WIRE SIZE:

NO. OF CONDUCTORS:

NO. OF STRANDS:

NOM. SIZE OF STRAND:
FINISH OF STRAND:
INSULATION MATERIAL:
INSULATION COLOR:

NOM. THK. INSULATION:
NOM. FINISHED CABLE O.D.:

. TEMPERATURE RANGE:
. VOLTAGE RATING:
. UL TYPE:

PACKAGING:

24 AWG
1

19

36 AWG

SILVER
SILICONE
PINK/RED

0.68 mm (0.027 IN)
2.00 mm (0.078 IN)
-65°C TO 200°C
5,000 VOLTS DC
UL3239

1000 FOOT REEL

JKL PART NO.: RM-UL3239-24-PNK-5KV
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UL3239-24 PINK WIRE
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